From: Noreen Walsh

To: Matt Kales
Subject: RE: GRSG: draft agenda for 3/5 NRCS meeting
Date: Thursday, February 26, 2015 1:32:24 PM

A thought? Ask him if we can/should also invite new NRCS state conin CO? Reaction?

From: Matt Kales [mailto:matt_kales@fws.gov]
Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 6:02 AM

To: Noreen Walsh
Subject: Fwd: GRSG: draft agenda for 3/5 NRCS meeting

Good to go on the agenda for 3/5.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Griffiths, Tim - NRCS, Bozeman, MT" <Tim.Griffiths@mt.usda.gov>
Date: February 26, 2015 at 12:29:22 AM MST
To: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>

Cc: "Naugle, Dave" <david.naugle@umontana.edu>, Michael Thabault

<michael thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert
<pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Will Meeks <will_meeks@fws.gov>, Heather Johnson
<heather_johnson@fws.gov>, "dave_w_smith@fws.gov" <dave_w_smith@fws.gov>,
"GroganStewart, Julie - Washington, DC" <Julie.GroganStewart@wdc.usda.gov>, "Hall,
Galon - NRCS, Washington, DC" <galon.hall@wdc.usda.gov>, "Lowenfish, Martin -
NRCS, Washington, DC" <Martin.Lowenfish@wdc.usda.gov>

Subject: Re: GRSG: draft agenda for 3/5 NRCS meeting

Maitt,

This agenda looks good to us, thanks for putting it together. We are looking forward to
the meeting and will be bringing the following representatives:

Astor Boozer, RC West

Julie Grogan-Stewart, NRCS Deputy Chief of Staff
Astrid Martinez, STC WY

Ron Alvarado, STC OR

Ray Dotson, Acting STC MT

Tim Griffiths, SGI Coordinator
Dave Naugle, SGI Science Advisor
Seth Gallagher, IWJV

Jeremy Maestas, State Biologist, OR
Brian Jensen, State Biologist, WY
Galon Hall, WLFW Coordinator

The only remaining question we have is are the other FWS regions (1 and 8) also going



to be joining via VTC? | had assumed that was the case but want to clarify.
Again, we're looking forward to the meeting and will see you next week.
Tim

Sent from my iPhone

On Feb 25, 2015, at 10:54 AM, Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov> wrote:

Tim,

Hope you are doing well. Please see attached a draft agenda for our
meeting next week. Please review and let me know if you have revisions.
Please note | included a placeholder for your roster. A few notes on the
meeting:

e We have a conference room that accommodates ~20 folks.
We'll have VTC capability and a laptop projector. | anticipate 7 or
so FWS folks in person and roughly % again that number via VTC
and/or phone. In terms of our actual roster, you can expect the
folks copied here, plus our other ARDs-ES (or their
representatives); and key members of our technical team.

e | putthe spatial data items first on the agenda be: | think we
are close to tying those off and am hopeful we can spend the
balance of the day working through remaining questions re:
CCAAs.

e Noreen is flying back from UT that morning and has a
Colorado River Recovery Program executive meeting that
afternoon but will try her best to join in between those
commitments.

Thanks in advance for your review and reply and we look forward to
seeing you all next week here in Denver.

Matt
<FWS.GrSG.March 2015 NRCS meeting agenda.draft 022514.docx>

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for
the intended recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use
or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the law and subject the
violator to civil or crimina penalties. If you believe you have received this
message in error, please notify the sender and delete the email immediately.
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